
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 13 Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 
17th of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 
Assessments will begin this week. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments 

 

Day Subject 
Tuesday Math 

Wednesday Saudi History 

Thursday Arabic 
 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Ignorance, surmise, 

presume, speculate, 

consideration, 

misapprehension 

 
Motion – Force – Work - 

Energy 
 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

Math Tuesday November 19th 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Wednesday November 20th  8:00-8:40 

Arabic Thursday November 21st 8:00-8:40 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  2مراجعة الاختبار الدوري    

2 Science Lesson 2: Changes of State 63-64  

3 Support Lesson 1 :Energy ,Motion ,Force ,and Work 90-91 Reading check page 95 

4 Islamic القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة   

5 English 
Pre-reading:The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play by 

Susan Nanus, based on the book by Norton Juster 

282-311 

 

Vocabulary Worksheet – 

check you e-school 

6 Math Revision for Checkpoint 2 Worksheet Review worksheet 

7 Library Revision: “The War Orphan”: Vocabulary NB+PPT Worksheet 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Close read- The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play by 

Susan Nanus, based on the book by Norton Juster 
282-311  

2 Math Revision for Checkpoint 2 Worksheet  

3 Arabic 61-58 الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتطرفة  

4 ICT Adobe Photoshop 3.1 resizing a photo 32-34  

5 Art ART BOOK: A DAY IN THE DESERT 29  

6 Islamic ي التعامل مع الوفود والضيوف
ي ص ف    67 الحديث: هدي النب 

7 Support Comprehension Revision practice NB  

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 64 -62 الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتطرفة  

2 Math Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions. 185,186  

3 PE Football Competitions   

4 Support Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions. ppt  

5 Islamic   ي التعامل مع غير المسلمير
 
ي ص ف   134 الحديث: هدي النب 

6 Music Song and instruments   

7 Social Unit 2 :Lesson 1 :Window to Our Universe 36-38 Complete P39 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support  مراجعة أوراق العمل  
ورة احضار أوراق العمل  ض 

 للمراجعة

3 Science Lab Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 92-93  

4 Science Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 94-95  

5 English Vocabulary PPT 

Complete the Read theory 

activity assigned for this 

week on readtheory.org 

6 Islamic   138 صلة الوالدين غير المسلمير  

7 Math Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions. 187,188  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 4-1 :Understand Equations and Solutions. 189,190 Page 190(26) 

2 English 
Grammar Revision: Convention: Reflexive and Intensive 

Pronouns Revision checkpoint 2 
NB  

3 Islamic القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing Practice for checkpoint 2 NB 
Study for checkpoint 2on 

the 24 November 

6 Arabic  المقصور والمنقوص والممدود الظاهرة الاملائية : تنوين الاسم  65-  67 
لي : 

ز   -27   صـ  4–3  الواجب المنز

73 

7 Swimming evaluation, test, the level of the student in the water   

8 S.H 2ج  -1توحيد المملكة ج    

 

 


