





	Grade 6C							
Week 13	Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday,	Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-inte	rnationa	l-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/acad	emic-cale	<u>endar</u>					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/							
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/							
	Dear Parent/Guardian  We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday	Checkp	oint 2 Assessmen	its				
	17 <sup>th</sup> of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 Assessments will begin this week.	Day	Subject					
		Tuesday	Math					
Reminders	To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following:	Wednes	day Saudi History					
	They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.		/ Arabic					
	<ul> <li>They have a nutritious breakfast.</li> <li>They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM.</li> <li>Regards</li> <li>AIS Administration</li> </ul>							

## **Class Timetable**

Period		<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:0	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	eak 10	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	g Br -10:	Islamic	English	Math	oon Break 5-13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	Er	nglish	Math	Arabic	in 1;	ICT	Art	Islamic	£ ii	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Aı	rabic	Math	PE	Mo 10	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 12	<u> </u>	Social
Wednesda	ау	I.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	,	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	×		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 - 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englis	h Islam	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoc 13:00 -	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

## Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Ignorance, surmise,			
presume, speculate,		Motion – Force – Work -	
consideration,		Energy	
misapprehension			







## **Checkpoint 2 Assessments**

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Tuesday	November 19 <sup>th</sup>	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Wednesday	November 20 <sup>th</sup>	8:00-8:40
Arabic	Thursday	November 21 <sup>st</sup>	8:00-8:40

## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	مراجعة الاختبار الدوري ٢					
2	Science	Lesson 2: Changes of State	63-64				
3	Support	and Work ,Force ,Motion ,Energy :Lesson 1	90-91	Reading check page 95			
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة					
5	English	Pre-reading:The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play by Susan Nanus, based on the book by Norton Juster	282-311	Vocabulary Worksheet – check you e-school			
6	Math	Revision for Checkpoint 2	Worksheet	Review worksheet			
7	Library	Revision: "The War Orphan": Vocabulary	NB+PPT	Worksheet			

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Close read- <i>The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play</i> by Susan Nanus, based on the book by Norton Juster	282-311				
2	Math	Revision for Checkpoint 2	Worksheet				
3	Arabic	الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتطرفة	58-61				
4	ICT	Adobe Photoshop 3.1 resizing a photo	32-34				
5	Art	ART BOOK: A DAY IN THE DESERT	29				
6	Islamic	الحديث: هدي النبي ص في التعامل مع الوفود والضيوف	67				
7	Support	Comprehension Revision practice	NB				







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتطرفة	62- 64				
2	Math	Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions.	185,186				
3	PE	Football Competitions					
4	Support	Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions.	ppt				
5	Islamic	الحديث: هدي النبي ص في التعامل مع غير المسلمين	134				
6	Music	Song and instruments					
7	Social	Window to Our Universe :Lesson 1 :Unit 2	36-38	Complete P39			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	I.C.	Roboparade					
2	Support	مراجعة أوراق العمل		ضرورة احضار أوراق العمل للمراجعة			
3	Science Lab	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	92-93				
4	Science	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	94-95				
5	English	Vocabulary	PPT	Complete the Read theory activity assigned for this week on readtheory.org			
6	Islamic	صلة الوالدين غير المسلمين	138				
7	Math	Lesson 4-1: Understand Equations and Solutions.	187,188				







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 4-1 :Understand Equations and Solutions.	189,190	Page 190(26)			
2	English	Grammar Revision: Convention: Reflexive and Intensive Pronouns Revision checkpoint 2	NB				
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة					
4	Thursday Activity						
5	English	Writing Practice for checkpoint 2	NB	Study for checkpoint 2on the 24 November			
6	Arabic	الظاهرة الاملائية : تنوين الاسم المقصور والمنقوص والممدود	65- 67	الواجب المنزلي : ٣–٤ صـ ٧٢- ٧٣			
7	Swimming	evaluation, test, the level of the student in the water					
8	S.H	توحيد المملكة ج١- ج ٢					